 QPD1011A
7W, 50V, 30 – 1200MHz, GaN Input Matched Transistor
QPD1011A Datasheet Rev. A, 2025-10-17 1 of 23 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This product is in pre-production and may not meet the listed specifications.
®
© 2025 Qorvo US, Inc. – Confidential and Proprietary Information – Subject to Non-Disclosure Agreement
1. Product Overview and Benefits
The Qorvo QPD1011A is a 7W (P3dB), 50Ω input matched

• Wideband or narrowband amplifiers
• Jammers
6. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPD1011AS2 2 pcs. WP Sample
QPD1011ASR 100 pcs. 7” Short Reel
QPD1011ATR7 750 pcs.7” Reel
QPD1011AEVB 100 – 1000MHz Evaluation Board
QPD1011A Datasheet Rev. A, 2025-10-17 2 of 23 www.qorvo.com
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice. This product is in pre-production and may not meet the listed specifications.
 QPD1011A
7W, 50V, 30 – 1200MHz, GaN Input Matched Transistor
®